
SPECIAL CLASS SCHEDULE 

CLASS XI 

DATE & 
DAY 

TIMINGS 

7.50am – 11.45am 7.50am – 1.50pm 

8/3/18  (Thursday) √  
9/3/18  (Friday) √  
12/3/18 (Monday)  √ 
13/3/18 (Tuesday)  √ 
14/3/18 (Wednesday) √  
15/3/18 (Thursday) √  
16/318  (Friday)  √ 
17/3/18 (Saturday) √  
19/3/18 (Monday) √  
20/3/18 (Tuesday) √  
21/3/18 (Wednesday)  √ 
22/3/18 (Thursday)  √ 
23/3/18 (Friday) √  
24/3/18 (Saturday) √  
 

 


